BlueMod+C11/G2
Hardware Reference
Release r05
BlueMod+C11/G2
Hardware Reference
Release r05 www.stollmann.de Page 2 of 44
Note
This device was developed for the purpose of communication in an office environ-

• Stollmann AT Command Reference
• Bluetooth SIG RF_TS_EDR.pdf test specification
9 Ordering Information
The BlueMod+C11/G2 is available in the following variants:
Name Antenna Art No.
BlueMod+C11/G2/AI/SPP Internal 52672
BlueMod+C11/G2/AE/SPP External 52733
BlueMod+C11/G2/AP/SPP External 52742
SPP Evaluation Kit
BlueEva+C11/G2/SPP,
Internal 52743
Other variants on request, please contact Stollmann sales department.
BlueMod+C11/G2
Hardware Reference